

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21473/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in WP No. 4037/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SAMVIDA SHIKSHAK SANGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report )

With I.A. No. 8 in SLP(C) No. 21472/2004

(For stay and office report)

Date: 25/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Prajapati, Adv.  
  
Mr. O.P. Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Gubrele ,Adv  
Mr. K.R. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29.4. 2005

Mahabeer Singh

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

(Court Master)