

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.15 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21473/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in WP No. 4037/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SAMVIDA SHIKSHAK SANGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 10/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y.P.Dhingra,adv.for

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Gubrele ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

tion in the List IA Nos.9 and 13 along with the special leave peti

Ist week of July.

sh are Contempt proceedings against the State of Madhya Prade

stayed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER