

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.19-22/2008 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3277 OF 2007

SAMVIDA SHIKSHAK SANGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,intervention)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Appln./Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)/ Ms. Pragati Nekhra, Adv.
Applicant Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Gubrele ,Adv
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Issue notice returnable in the last week of February,08.
Post along with the main matter.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER